Don’t
Ignore the
Cost of
Power Line
Disturbance
Allen-Bradley 1321 Reactors
and Isolation Transformers
Can Contain It!

W D
IP11 (NEMA Type 1)   —   Cabinet 1
(Wall Mounted)
H
W D
5
1321 Line Reactors
1321-3R Series Mounting Dimensions and Weights — IP00 (Open)
Catalog Number Fundamental Amps
Maximum
Continuous Amps
Inductance
(Based on Fundamental Amps) Watt Loss
IP00 (Open)– Dimensions in mm (in.) and Weights in kg (lbs.)
A B C D E Weight
1321-3R1-A 1 1.5 100.0 mh 14 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 79 (3.10) 60 (2.35) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R1-B 1 1.5 50.0 mh 14.8 W 107 (4.22) 104 (4.10) 66 (2.60) 47 (1.85) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R2-C 1 1.5 36.0 mh 12 W 107 (4.22) 102 (4.03) 66 (2.60) 47 (1.85) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R2-D 1 1.5 18.0 mh 5 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 66 (2.60) 47 (1.85) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R2-A 2 3 12.0 mh 7.5 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 70 (2.75) 50 (1.98) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R2-B 2 3 20.0 mh 11.3 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 70 (2.75) 50 (1.98) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R2-C 2 3 32.0 mh 16 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 70 (2.75) 50 (1.98) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R2-D 2 3 6.0 mh 10.7 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 70 (2.75) 44 (1.73) 37 (1.44) 1.4 (3)
1321-3R4-A 4 6 3.0 mh 14.5 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 76 (3.00) 50 (1.98) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R4-B 4 6 6.5 mh 20 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 76 (3.00) 50 (1.98) 37 (1.44) 1.8 (4)
1321-3R4-C 4 6 9.0 mh 20 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 86 (3.38) 60 (2.35) 37 (1.44) 2.3 (5)
1321-3R4-D 4 6 12.0 mh 21 W 112 (4.40) 104 (4.10) 92 (3.62) 66 (2.60) 37 (1.44) 2.7 (6)
1321-3R8-A 8 12 1.5 mh 19.5 W 152 (6.00) 127 (5.00) 76 (3.00) 53 (2.10) 51 (2.00) 3.1 (7)
1321-3R8-B 8 12 3.0 mh 29 W 152 (6.00) 127 (5.00) 76 (3.00) 53 (2.10) 51 (2.00) 3.6 (8)
1321-3R8-C 8 12 5.0 mh 25.3 W 152 (6.00) 127 (5.00) 85 (3.35) 63 (2.48) 51 (2.00) 4.9 (11)
1321-3R8-D 8 12 7.5 mh 28 W 152 (6.00) 127 (5.00) 89 (3.50) 69 (2.70) 51 (2.00) 5.9 (13)
1321-3R12-A 12 18 1.25 mh 26 W 152 (6.00) 127 (5.00) 76 (3.00) 53 (2.10) 51 (2.00) 4.1 (9)
1321-3R12-B 12 18 2.5 mh 31 W 152 (6.00) 127 (5.00) 76 (3.00) 53 (2.10) 51 (2.00) 4.5 (10)
1321-3R12-C 12 18 4.2 mh 41 W 152 (6.00) 127 (5.00) 91 (3.60) 69 (2.73) 51 (2.00) 8.2 (18)
1321-3R18-A 18 27 0.8 mh 36 W 152 (6.00) 133 (5.25) 79 (3.10) 54 (2.13) 51 (2.00) 4.1 (9)
1321-3R18-B 18 27 1.5 mh 43 W 152 (6.00) 133 (5.25) 86 (3.40) 63 (2.48) 51 (2.00) 5.4 (12)
1321-3R18-C 18 27 2.5mh 43W 183 (7.20) 146 (5.76) 92 (3.63) 66 (2.60) 76 (3.00) 7.3 (16)
1321-3R25-A 25 37.5 0.5 mh 48 W 183 (7.20) 146 (5.76) 85 (3.35) 60 (2.35) 76 (3.00) 4.9 (11)
1321-3R25-B 25 37.5 1.2 mh 52 W 183 (7.20) 146 (5.76) 85 (3.35) 60 (2.35) 76 (3.00) 6.3 (14)
1321-3R25-C 25 37.5 2.0 mh 61 W 183 (7.20) 146 (5.76) 104 (4.10) 79 (3.10) 76 (3.00) 8.1 (18)
1321-3R35-A 35 52.5 0.4 mh 49 W 193 (7.60) 146 (5.76) 91 (3.60) 66 (2.60) 76 (3.00) 6.3 (14)
1321-3R35-B 35 52.5 0.8 mh 54 W 183 (7.20) 147 (5.80) 95 (3.75) 70 (2.75) 76 (3.00) 7.3 (16)
1321-3R35-C 35 52.5 1.2 mh 54 W 229 (9.00) 187 (7.35) 118 (4.66) 80 (3.16) 76 (3.00) 13.6 (30)
1321-3R45-A 45 67.5 0.3 mh 54 W 229 (9.00) 187 (7.35) 118 (4.66) 80 (3.16) 76 (3.00) 10.4 (23)
1321-3R45-B 45 67.5 0.7 mh 62 W 229 (9.00) 187 (7.35) 118 (4.66) 80 (3.16) 76 (3.00) 12.7 (28)
1321-3R45-C 45 67.5 1.2 mh 65 W 229 (9.00) 184 (7.25) 135 (5.30) 93 (3.66) 76 (3.00) 17.7 (39)
1321-3R55-A 55 82.5 0.25 mh 64 W 229 (9.00) 187 (7.35) 118 (4.66) 80 (3.16) 76 (3.00) 10.9 (24)
1321-3R55-B 55 82.5 0.5 mh 67 W 229 (9.00) 187 (7.35) 118 (4.66) 80 (3.16) 76 (3.00) 12.3 (27)
1321-3R55-C 55 82.5 0.85 mh 71 W 229 (9.00) 184 (7.25) 142 (5.60) 99 (3.90) 76 (3.00) 18.6 (41)
1321-3R80-A 80 120 0.2 mh 82 W 274 (10.80) 216 (8.50) 139 (5.47) 88 (3.47) 92 (3.63) 19.5 (43)
1321-3R80-B 80 120 0.4 mh 86 W 274 (10.80) 216 (8.50) 139 (5.47) 88 (3.47) 92 (3.63) 23.1 (51)
1321-3R80-C 80 120 0.7 mh 96 W 274 (10.80) 210 (8.26) 156 (6.16) 106 (4.16) 92 (3.63) 25.0 (55)
1321-3R100-A 100 150 0.15 mh 94 W 274 (10.80) 217 (8.55) 139 (5.48) 84 (3.30) 92 (3.63) 21.3 (47)
1321-3R100-B 100 150 0.3 mh 84 W 274 (10.80) 210 (8.25) 144 (5.66) 93 (3.66) 92 (3.63) 23.1 (51)
1321-3R100-C 100 150 0.45 mh 108 W 274 (10.80) 210 (8.25) 156 (6.16) 106 (4.16) 92 (3.63) 33.6 (74)
1321-3R130-A 130 195 0.1 mh 108 W 229 (9.00) 179 (7.04) 118 (4.66) 80 (3.16) 76 (3.00) 13.2 (29)
1321-3R130-B 130 195 0.2 mh 180 W 274 (10.80) 213 (8.40) 144 (5.66) 93 (3.66) 92 (3.63) 25.9 (57)
1321-3R130-C 130 195 0.3 mh 128 W 279 (11.00) 216 (8.50) 156 (6.16) 106 (4.16) 92 (3.63) 29.0 (64)
1321-3R160-A 160 240 0.075 mh 116 W 274 (10.80) 211 (8.30) 131 (5.16) 80 (3.16) 92 (3.63) 18.1 (40)
1321-3R160-B 160 240 0.15 mh 149 W 274 (10.80) 211 (8.30) 152 (6.00) 88 (3.47) 92 (3.63) 22.7 (50)
IP00 (Open)   —
80 Amps (fundamental) and Above
IP00 (Open)  —
45 Amps (fundamental) and Below

Environmental
Ambient Temperature 60 degrees C maximum, 0 degrees C minimum.
Altitude Maximum altitude 1000 meters (3281 feet).
Relative Humidity 5 to 95% non-condensing.
Cooling Natural convection.
Rating Insulation materials U.L. Recognized. Spacing complies with UL-
508 Table 47.1 Column A and CSA C22.2 No. 14-M1987 Table 6
Group A.
Catalog Number Fundamental Amps
Maximum
Continuous Amps
Inductance
(Based on Fundamental Amps) Watt Loss
IP00 (Open) – Dimensions in mm (in.) and Weights in kg (lbs.)
A B C D E Weight
1321-3R160-C 160 240 0.23 mh 138 W 292 (11.50) 216 (8.50) 229 (9.00) 118 (4.69) 92 (3.63) 30.4 (67)
1321-3R200-A 200 300 .055 mh 124 W 274 (10.80) 211 (8.30) 152 (6.00) 106 (4.16) 92 (3.63) 21.8 (48)
1321-3R200-B! 200 300 .110 mh 168 W 274 (10.80) 211 (8.30) 210 (8.25) 112 (4.41) 92 (3.63) 30.4 (67)
1321-3R200-C! 200 300 .185 mh 146 W 274 (10.80) 211 (8.30) 229 (9.00) 150 (5.91) 92 (3.63) 45.4 (100)
1321-3RB250-A! 250 375 .045 mh 154 W 274 (10.80) 211 (8.30) 229 (9.00) 106 (4.19) 92 (3.63) 30.8 (68)
1321-3RB250-B! 250 375 .090 mh 231 W 366 (14.40) 290 (11.40) 254 (10.00) 131 (5.16) 117 (4.60) 48.1 (106)
1321-3RB250-C! 250 375 .150 mh 219 W 366 (14.40) 284 (11.20) 286 (11.25) 148 (5.82) 117 (4.60) 63.5 (140)
1321-3RB320-A! 320 480 .040 mh 224 W 366 (14.40) 288 (11.35) 254 (10.00) 131 (5.16) 117 (4.60) 49.9 (110)
1321-3RB320-B! 320 480 .075 mh 264 W 366 (14.40) 286 (11.25) 267 (10.50) 149 (5.88) 117 (4.60) 56.7 (125)
1321-3RB320-C! 320 480 .125 mh 351 W 381 (15.00) 286 (11.25) 330 (13.00) 181 (7.13) 117 (4.60) 86.2 (190)
1321-3RB400-A! 400 500 .030 mh 231 W 368 (14.50) 286 (11.25) 254 (10.00) 131 (5.16) 117 (4.60) 45.4 (100)
1321-3RB400-B! 400 500 .060 mh 333 W 394 (15.50) 286 (11.25) 307 (12.10) 172 (6.76) 117 (4.60) 70.3 (155)
1321-3RB400-C! 400 500 .105 mh 293 W 394 (15.50) 286 (11.25) 368 (14.50) 184 (7.26) 117 (4.60) 90.7 (200)
1321-3R500-A! 500 625 .025 mh 266 W 394 (15.50) 291 (11.45) 267 (10.50) 140 (5.50) 117 (4.60) 54.4 (120)
1321-3R500-B! 500 625 .050 mh 340 W 394 (15.50) 292 (11.50) 381 (15.00) 172 (6.76) 117 (4.60) 81.7 (180)
1321-3R500-C! 500 625 .085 mh 422 W 394 (15.50) 292 (11.50) 375 (14.75) 248 (9.76) 117 (4.60) 131.5 (290)
1321-3R600-A! 600 750 .020 mh 307 W 394 (15.50) 292 (11.50) 330 (13.00) 134 (5.26) 117 (4.60) 72.6 (160)
1321-3R600-B! 600 750 .040 mh 414 W 394 (15.50) 279 (11.00) 330 (13.00) 172 (6.76) 117 (4.60) 95.3 (210)
1321-3R600-C! 600 750 .065 mh 406 W 394 (15.50) 290 (11.40) 394 (15.50) 235 (9.26) 117 (4.60) 131.5 (290)
1321-3R750-A! 750 937.5 .015 mh 427 W 559 (22.00) 419 (16.50) 291 (11.45) 168 (6.63) 183 (7.20) 90.7 (200)
1321-3R750-B! 750 937.5 .029 mh 630 W 559 (22.00) 419 (16.50) 356 (14.00) 203 (8.01) 183 (7.20) 140.6 (310)
1321-3R750-C! 750 937.5 .048 mh 552 W 559 (22.00) 425 (16.75) 457 (18.00) 235 (9.26) 183 (7.20) 181.4 (400)
1321-3R750-E! 750 937.5 .060 mh 810 W 559 (22.00) 427 (16.80) 483 (19.00) 267 (10.50) 183 (7.20) 251.3 (554)
1321-3R850-A! 850 1062.5 .015 mh 799 W 516 (20.30) 427 (16.80) 305 (12.00) 244 (9.60) 183 (7.20) 133.8 (295)
1321-3R850-B! 850 1062.5 .027 mh 756 W 559 (22.00) 427 (16.80) 381 (15.00) 203 (8.00) 183 (7.20) 156.5 (345)
1321-3R850-C! 850 1062.5 .042 mh 758 W 572 (22.50) 419 (16.50) 457 (18.00) 229 (9.00) 183 (7.20) 199.6 (440)
1321-3R1000-B! 1000 1250 .022 mh 964 W 516 (20.30) 427 (16.80) 457 (18.00) 216 (8.50) 183 (7.20) 247.2 (545)
1321-3R1000-C! 1000 1250 .038 mh 960 W 516 (20.30) 427 (16.80) 457 (18.00) 273 (10.80) 183 (7.20) 252.7 (557)
! Removable lifting rings supplied.
7
1321 Line Reactors
1321-R Series Mounting Dimensions and Weights

(2.00)
76.2
(3.00)
121.9
(4.80)
44.5
(1.75)
139.7
(5.50)
139.7
(5.50)
101.6
(4.00)
4.1
(9)
1321-R055A 0.55 45.7 96 231 A 6.76 (0.266) 73.2
(2.88)
61.0
(2.40)
98.6

(3.00)
114.3
(4.50)
190.5
(7.50)
63.50
(2.50)
215.90
(8.50)
184.2
(7.25)
114.3
(4.50)
10.0
(22)
1321-R110A 1.10 89.8 188.6 118 A 6.76 (0.266) 79.5
(3.13)
76.2
(3.00)
104.9

34.3
(1.35)
8
1321 Isolation Transformers
1321-1T Series 1-Phase Mounting Dimensions and Wiring Diagrams
750VA
Primary
Voltage
Secondary
Voltage Hz
Dimensions are in mm (in.)
kVA Catalog Number A B C D E F
Wiring
Diagram
0.75 1321-1T007-DC 240/480 120/240 60 145 (5.69) 230 (9.06) 15 (0.59) 209 (8.22) 111 (4.38) 118 (4.63) 1
1.5 1321-1T015-DC 240/480 120/240 60 251 (9.88) 270 (10.63) 35 (1.38) 102 (4) 216 (8.5) 165 (6.5) 2
2 1321-1T020-DC 240/480 120/240 60 251 (9.88) 268 (10.56) 45 (1.75) 102 (4) 216 (8.5) 168 (6.56) 2
3 1321-1T030-DC 240/480 120/240 60 273 (10.75) 313 (12.31) 33 (1.31) 152 (6) 232 (9.13) 181 (7.13) 2
5 1321-1T050-DC 240/480 120/240 60 351 (13.81) 410 (16.13) 64 (2.5) 203 (8) 305 (12) 224 (8.81) 3
7.5 1321-1T075-DC 240/480 120/240 60 348 (13.69) 410 (16.13) 64 (2.5) 203 (8) 305 (12) 224 (8.81) 3
10 1321-1T100-DC 240/480 120/240 60 351 (13.81) 406 (16) 64 (2.5) 203 (8) 305 (12) 222 (8.75) 3
A
C
D
E F

5 1321-3TW005-BA NH5 460 230 1 63.5 (140) 27 1321-3TW027-BA NH6 460 230 2 113.4 (250)
5 1321-3TW005-BB NH5 460 460 1 63.5 (140) 27 1321-3TW027-BB NH6 460 460 2 113.4 (250)
5 1321-3TW005-BC NH5 460 575 3 63.5 (140) 27 1321-3TW027-BC NH6 460 575 4 113.4 (250)
5 1321-3TW005-CA NH5 575 230 1 63.5 (140) 27 1321-3TW027-CA NH6 575 230 2 113.4 (250)
5 1321-3TW005-CB NH5 575 460 1 63.5 (140) 27 1321-3TW027-CB NH6 575 460 2 113.4 (250)
5 1321-3TW005-CC NH5 575 575 1 63.5 (140) 27 1321-3TW027-CC NH6 575 575 2 113.4 (250)
7.5 1321-3TW007-AA NH5 230 230 1 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-AA NH6 230 230 2 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-AB NH5 230 460 3 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-AB NH6 230 460 4 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-AC NH5 230 575 3 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-AC NH6 230 575 4 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-BA NH5 460 230 1 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-BA NH6 460 230 2 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-BB NH5 460 460 1 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-BB NH6 460 460 2 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-BC NH5 460 575 3 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-BC NH6 460 575 4 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-CA NH5 575 230 1 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-CA NH6 575 230 2 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-CB NH5 575 460 1 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-CB NH6 575 460 2 127.0 (280)
7.5 1321-3TW007-CC NH5 575 575 1 63.5 (140) 34 1321-3TW034-CC NH6 575 575 2 127.0 (280)
11 1321-3TW011-AA NH5 230 230 1 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-AA NH6 230 230 2 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-AB NH5 230 460 3 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-AB NH6 230 460 4 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-AC NH5 230 575 3 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-AC NH6 230 575 4 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-BA NH5 460 230 1 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-BA NH6 460 230 2 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-BB NH5 460 460 1 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-BB NH6 460 460 2 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-BC NH5 460 575 3 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-BC NH6 460 575 4 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-CA NH5 575 230 1 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-CA NH6 575 230 2 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-CB NH5 575 460 1 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-CB NH6 575 460 2 145.2 (320)
11 1321-3TW011-CC NH5 575 575 1 70.3 (155) 40 1321-3TW040-CC NH6 575 575 2 145.2 (320)
14 1321-3TW014-AA NH5 230 230 1 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-AA NH6 230 230 2 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-AB NH5 230 460 3 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-AB NH6 230 460 4 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-AC NH5 230 575 3 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-AC NH6 230 575 4 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-BA NH5 460 230 1 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-BA NH6 460 230 2 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-BB NH5 460 460 1 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-BB NH6 460 460 2 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-BC NH5 460 575 3 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-BC NH6 460 575 4 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-CA NH5 575 230 1 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-CA NH6 575 230 2 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-CB NH5 575 460 1 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-CB NH6 575 460 2 190.5 (420)
14 1321-3TW014-CC NH5 575 575 1 79.4 (175) 51 1321-3TW051-CC NH6 575 575 2 190.5 (420)
20 1321-3TW020-AA NH6 230 230 2 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-AA NH3 230 230 2 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-AB NH6 230 460 4 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-AB NH3 230 460 4 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-AC NH6 230 575 4 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-AC NH3 230 575 4 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-BA NH6 460 230 2 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-BA NH3 460 230 2 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-BB NH6 460 460 2 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-BB NH3 460 460 2 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-BC NH6 460 575 4 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-BC NH3 460 575 4 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-CA NH6 575 230 2 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-CA NH3 575 230 2 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-CB NH6 575 460 2 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-CB NH3 575 460 2 244.9 (540)
20 1321-3TW020-CC NH6 575 575 2 104.3 (230) 63 1321-3TH063-CC NH3 575 575 2 244.9 (540)
H2
H1 H3
6
5

Voltage
Wiring
Diagram
Weight
kg (lbs.) kVA
Catalog
Number Style
Primary
Voltage
Secondary
Voltage
Wiring
Diagram
Weight
kg (lbs.)
75 1321-3TH075-AA NH3 230 230 2 263.1 (580) 275 1321-3TH275-BC NJ1 460 575 4 680.4 (1500)
75 1321-3TH075-AB NH3 230 460 4 263.1 (580) 275 1321-3TH275-CA NJ1 575 230 2 680.4 (1500)
75 1321-3TH075-AC NH3 230 575 4 263.1 (580) 275 1321-3TH275-CB NJ1 575 460 2 680.4 (1500)
75 1321-3TH075-BA NH3 460 230 2 263.1 (580) 275 1321-3TH275-CC NJ1 575 575 2 680.4 (1500)
75 1321-3TH075-BB NH3 460 460 2 263.1 (580) 330 1321-3TH330-AA NJ1 230 230 2 771.1 (1700)
75 1321-3TH075-BC NH3 460 575 4 263.1 (580) 330 1321-3TH330-AB NJ1 230 460 4 771.1 (1700)
75 1321-3TH075-CA NH3 575 230 2 263.1 (580) 330 1321-3TH330-AC NJ1 230 575 4 771.1 (1700)
75 1321-3TH075-CB NH3 575 460 2 263.1 (580) 330 1321-3TH330-BA NJ1 460 230 2 771.1 (1700)
75 1321-3TH075-CC NH3 575 575 2 263.1 (580) 330 1321-3TH330-BB NJ1 460 460 2 771.1 (1700)
93 1321-3TH093-AA NH3 230 230 2 285.8 (630) 330 1321-3TH330-BC NJ1 460 575 4 771.1 (1700)
93 1321-3TH093-AB NH3 230 460 4 285.8 (630) 330 1321-3TH330-CA NJ1 575 230 2 771.1 (1700)
93 1321-3TH093-AC NH3 230 575 4 285.8 (630) 330 1321-3TH330-CB NJ1 575 460 2 771.1 (1700)
93 1321-3TH093-BA NH3 460 230 2 285.8 (630) 330 1321-3TH330-CC NJ1 575 575 2 771.1 (1700)
93 1321-3TH093-BB NH3 460 460 2 285.8 (630) 440 1321-3TH440-AA NJ2 230 230 1 907.2 (2000)
93 1321-3TH093-BC NH3 460 575 4 285.8 (630) 440 1321-3TH440-AB NJ2 230 460 3 907.2 (2000)
93 1321-3TH093-CA NH3 575 230 2 285.8 (630) 440 1321-3TH440-AC NJ2 230 575 3 907.2 (2000)
93 1321-3TH093-CB NH3 575 460 2 285.8 (630) 440 1321-3TH440-BA NJ2 460 230 1 907.2 (2000)
93 1321-3TH093-CC NH3 575 575 2 285.8 (630) 440 1321-3TH440-BB NJ2 460 460 1 907.2 (2000)
118 1321-3TH118-AA NH3 230 230 2 328.9 (725) 440 1321-3TH440-BC NJ2 460 575 3 907.2 (2000)
118 1321-3TH118-AB NH3 230 460 4 328.9 (725) 440 1321-3TH440-CA NJ2 575 230 1 907.2 (2000)
118 1321-3TH118-AC NH3 230 575 4 328.9 (725) 440 1321-3TH440-CB NJ2 575 460 1 907.2 (2000)
118 1321-3TH118-BA NH3 460 230 2 328.9 (725) 440 1321-3TH440-CC NJ2 575 575 1 907.2 (2000)
118 1321-3TH118-BB NH3 460 460 2 328.9 (725) 550 1321-3TH550-AA NJ2 230 230 1 1134.0 (2500)
118 1321-3TH118-BC NH3 460 575 4 328.9 (725) 550 1321-3TH550-AB NJ2 230 460 3 1134.0 (2500)
118 1321-3TH118-CA NH3 575 230 2 328.9 (725) 550 1321-3TH550-AC NJ2 230 575 3 1134.0 (2500)
118 1321-3TH118-CB NH3 575 460 2 328.9 (725) 550 1321-3TH550-BA NJ2 460 230 1 1134.0 (2500)
118 1321-3TH118-CC NH3 575 575 2 328.9 (725) 550 1321-3TH550-BB NJ2 460 460 1 1134.0 (2500)
145 1321-3TH145-AA NH4 230 230 2 408.2 (900) 550 1321-3TH550-BC NJ2 460 575 3 1134.0 (2500)
145 1321-3TH145-AB NH4 230 460 4 408.2 (900) 550 1321-3TH550-CA NJ2 575 230 1 1134.0 (2500)
145 1321-3TH145-AC NH4 230 575 4 408.2 (900) 550 1321-3TH550-CB NJ2 575 460 1 1134.0 (2500)
145 1321-3TH145-BA NH4 460 230 2 408.2 (900) 550 1321-3TH550-CC NJ2 575 575 1 1134.0 (2500)
145 1321-3TH145-BB NH4 460 460 2 408.2 (900) 660 1321-3TH660-AA NJ3 230 230 1 1360.8 (3000)
145 1321-3TH145-BC NH4 460 575 4 408.2 (900) 660 1321-3TH660-AB NJ3 230 460 3 1360.8 (3000)
145 1321-3TH145-CA NH4 575 230 2 408.2 (900) 660 1321-3TH660-AC NJ3 230 575 3 1360.8 (3000)
145 1321-3TH145-CB NH4 575 460 2 408.2 (900) 660 1321-3TH660-BA NJ3 460 230 1 1360.8 (3000)
145 1321-3TH145-CC NH4 575 575 2 408.2 (900) 660 1321-3TH660-BB NJ3 460 460 1 1360.8 (3000)
175 1321-3TH175-AA NH4 230 230 2 453.6 (1000) 660 1321-3TH660-BC NJ3 460 575 3 1360.8 (3000)
175 1321-3TH175-AB NH4 230 460 4 453.6 (1000) 660 1321-3TH660-CA NJ3 575 230 1 1360.8 (3000)
175 1321-3TH175-AC NH4 230 575 4 453.6 (1000) 660 1321-3TH660-CB NJ3 575 460 1 1360.8 (3000)
175 1321-3TH175-BA NH4 460 230 2 453.6 (1000) 660 1321-3TH660-CC NJ3 575 575 1 1360.8 (3000)
175 1321-3TH175-BB NH4 460 460 2 453.6 (1000) 770 1321-3TH770-AA NJ3 230 230 1 1587.6 (3500)
175 1321-3TH175-BC NH4 460 575 4 453.6 (1000) 770 1321-3TH770-AB NJ3 230 460 3 1587.6 (3500)
175 1321-3TH175-CA NH4 575 230 2 453.6 (1000) 770 1321-3TH770-AC NJ3 230 575 3 1587.6 (3500)
175 1321-3TH175-CB NH4 575 460 2 453.6 (1000) 770 1321-3TH770-BA NJ3 460 230 1 1587.6 (3500)
175 1321-3TH175-CC NH4 575 575 2 453.6 (1000) 770 1321-3TH770-BB NJ3 460 460 1 1587.6 (3500)
220 1321-3TH220-AA NJ1 230 230 2 589.7 (1300) 770 1321-3TH770-BC NJ3 460 575 3 1587.6 (3500)
220 1321-3TH220-AB NJ1 230 460 4 589.7 (1300) 770 1321-3TH770-CA NJ3 575 230 1 1587.6 (3500)
220 1321-3TH220-AC NJ1 230 575 4 589.7 (1300) 770 1321-3TH770-CB NJ3 575 460 1 1587.6 (3500)
220 1321-3TH220-BA NJ1 460 230 2 589.7 (1300) 770 1321-3TH770-CC NJ3 575 575 1 1587.6 (3500)
220 1321-3TH220-BB NJ1 460 460 2 589.7 (1300) 880 1321-3TH880-AA NJ6 230 230 1 1678.3 (3700)
220 1321-3TH220-BC NJ1 460 575 4 589.7 (1300) 880 1321-3TH880-AB NJ6 230 460 3 1678.3 (3700)
220 1321-3TH220-CA NJ1 575 230 2 589.7 (1300) 880 1321-3TH880-AC NJ6 230 575 3 1678.3 (3700)
220 1321-3TH220-CB NJ1 575 460 2 589.7 (1300) 880 1321-3TH880-BA NJ6 460 230 1 1678.3 (3700)
220 1321-3TH220-CC NJ1 575 575 2 589.7 (1300) 880 1321-3TH880-BB NJ6 460 460 1 1678.3 (3700)
275 1321-3TH275-AA NJ1 230 230 2 680.4 (1500) 880 1321-3TH880-BC NJ6 460 575 3 1678.3 (3700)
275 1321-3TH275-AB NJ1 230 460 4 680.4 (1500) 880 1321-3TH880-CA NJ6 575 230 1 1678.3 (3700)
275 1321-3TH275-AC NJ1 230 575 4 680.4 (1500) 880 1321-3TH880-CB NJ6 575 460 1 1678.3 (3700)
275 1321-3TH275-BA NJ1 460 230 2 680.4 (1500) 880 1321-3TH880-CC NJ6 575 575 1 1678.3 (3700)
275 1321-3TH275-BB NJ1 460 460 2 680.4 (1500)
13
1321 Common Mode Chokes
1321-M Common Mode Chokes 1321-M Common Mode Chokes can be installed with 1305, 1336 PLUS,
1336 PLUS II, 1336 IMPACT ™ and 1336 FORCE™ AC drives. When